
247 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8 

www.johnsonassociates.ca

Chosen #1 In Georgetown 

MAKE 
THE 

RIGHT 
MOVE

905-877-5165

“PERFORMANCE COUNTS”

Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714    Mississauga 905-874-3040

*Sales Representatives

905-877-5165
List with Bill & Lia McNally
• Outstanding Service & Results
• Many References from Satisfied Clients
• Free Market Evaluations and Advice

See the virtual tours at www.WillSell.ca THE 
RIGHT 
MOVE

NEW

NEW

$509,900

$154,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM  106 Braidwood Lake Rd.. Brampton

Private 1.5 Acre Lot With 
Inground Pool

Beautiful home surrounded 
by trees. Huge kitchen w/
hardwood & walk-in pan-
try. Relaxing sauna. Mul-
tiple fi replaces. New roof, 
furnace, tankless water 
heater, insulation, windows 
& more!   willsell.ca

$564,900 Live Closer to Work!
Shave time off your daily 
commute! This grand 3800 
sq ft home in Brampton 
has all the bells & whistles. 
Hardwood, HUGE rooms, 
fi nished basement w/bar. 
2 tiered deck with hot tub. 
Sure to impress!  willsell.ca

Secluded Home on 
3 Acres!

Long ,windy driveway leads 
to this Handyman's dream 
home! Bring your tools & 
ideas! Main house has new-
er kitchen with hardwood. 2 
wood stoves. Outbuilding 
is perfect for inlaws w/2 
bdrms, 2 baths & kitchen! 
willsell.ca

For Lease
Excellent commercial build-
ing in the heart of George-
town on GO transit line. 
2,185 sq. ft. of offi ce space 
including 2 board rooms, 4 
offi ces (2 w/private wash-
rooms) & large reception 
area. 5,483 sq ft of industrial. 
Lots of outdoor storage.

Start Here!
Own this bright bachelor 
condo & start building 
equity! Completely reno-
vated with gas fi replace, 
modern eat-in kitchen 
& walkout to balco-
ny! Book your show-
ing before it's gone! 
willsell.ca

$499,900

Waterfront Home in 
Adult Community!

Scenic Community! It's 
like living at the cottage 
but only minutes from 
Guelph! Large kitchen 
w/skylight. Large deck 
for enjoying the serene 
lake. Very clean! 
willsell.ca

$339,900 1ST AD
3 Bedroom Semi in 
Georgetown South!

Great open concept layout. 
Very private backyard with 
deck. Kit. is modern with lots 
of cupboard & counter space. 
Bsmt just fi nished & features 
electric fi replace with cus-
tom stone mantel. Come see 
this home before it's gone!
Virtual tour coming soon. 
willsell.ca

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM  4 Worden View Rd, Halton Hills

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM  16 Emslie St., Georgetown

Stunning Home on 
1.85 Acres!

3600 sq ft of living space in-
cluding the fi nished bsmt! 
Grand entrance. Massive 
oak kit. with island. Spec-
tacular views of land-
scaped property with lush 
gardens. Meticulously kept 
inside & out! willsell.ca

$589,900
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19 Snowberry, Georgetown
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